TRANSPORT DEPARJMENT
From
The loint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Chassis (o r) CBU
Type of body
6 Month and year of manufacturer As er codification
7 4
8 Chassis nu mber Asa icable
9 Engine number or motor number
in the case of battery operated
vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P. L17.7 Kw @ 2600 rpm (Power Mode); 92
Kw 2600 m Eco Mode
tz. Cubic capaci ty 3300 cc
13. Makers classification 1616 LPT DCR3gCBC 16086M6 -
Fonvard Control truck chassis with
BS-VI
Full
cab
14. 3920 mm
15. Driver + 2
16. Colour Asa icable
17. 4180 K
18. G,V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
16140 Kgs.
19.
a Front axle 9.00 R20- 16 PR
b
20. istered Axle We ht
a 5590 K s.
b
2t.
a Overall len th
b Rear over han 2080 mm
c Overall width
d 2700 mm
e und Clearance mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting ECU: M/s Bosch
23. Max S re-set llm it
N3 Cateqory
3.
Cabln and Chassis
5
No. of cylinders
Wheel base
Seating capacity
ULW (unladen weioht)
Number, description, Size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
9.00 R20-16 PR
Front Axle ( Faw)
f,qar Axle (Raw) 10550 Kss.
Dimension
7350 mm
2440 mm
Overall height
80 kmph
3
Based on the documant veriflcation of the veh:cre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the rype approvat certificate number AASN 0316, vo8.
Datedi 29.09.2323, (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the prov:sions of motor vehicle act 19gg
and rules made there under.
Sdl']il.K, Suresh Ku]|r!r,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules)
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 00S.
/ /By order / / 1/'
!t
M. Ra n n,dra
Assista ecretary-II (FAC),